Permit Report Township of Oro-Medonte
For the period from Sunday, May 1, 2022 to Tuesday, May 31, 2022

Issued Roll # Permit# Type Status Value Fee Municipal Address
2022/05/22 4346-030-010-23400-0000 0351-21 SFDADD Outstanding $200,000.00 $5,162.62 00017 DEVITT ST
2022/05/03 4346-020-005-02700-0000 0380-21 ACCBLDG Outstanding $25,000.00 $500.00 00036W MOONSTONE ROAD
2022/05/05 4346-020-005-19700-0000 0416-21 SFDADD Outstanding $150,000.00 $2,090.71 00002 THATCHER PLACE
2022/05/13 4346-010-002-08501-0000 0478-21 SFDREN COMPLETE $50,000.00 $870.51 01075N LINE 3
2022/05/11 4346-020-001-19900-0000 0493-21 SFDADD Outstanding $980,000.00 $6,277.07 04612N LINE 2

$1,405,000.00 $14,900.91

Permits issued during the period shown above - includes status NOT 'DELETED' nor 'INACTIVE'..
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Permit number

Municipal address

Property ID

Category

Work type

Work target

Status

Issued date

OM-2022-86

OM-2022-91

OM-2022-88

OM-2022-185
OM-2022-105
OM-2022-109
OM-2022-127
OM-2022-192
OM-2022-174
OM-2022-134
OM-2022-125
OM-2022-126
OM-2022-225
OM-2022-148
OM-2022-149
OM-2022-162
OM-2022-163
OM-2022-207
OM-2022-168
OM-2022-202
OM-2022-171
OM-2022-173
OM-2022-208
OM-2022-176
OM-2022-211
OM-2022-175
OM-2022-197
OM-2022-241
OM-2022-186
OM-2022-191
OM-2022-189
OM-2022-194
OM-2022-196
OM-2022-200
OM-2022-201
OM-2022-222
OM-2022-212
OM-2022-227
OM-2022-239
OM-2022-238
OM-2022-268
OM-2022-274
OM-2022-142
OM-2022-139

2721 LINE1ON

72 LINEON

2721 LINE1ON

20 OWEN RD

471 LAKESHORE RD E
56755 LINEN

49 GRANDVIEW CRES
17 DEMONT DR

71 GEORGIAN GRANDE DR
366 LINE10S

39 FAIRWAY CRT

31 SLALOM DR

108 LINE15N

5478 LINE4 N

4346010004183000000
4346010004072000000
4346010004183000000
4346010010263000000
4346010009665000000
4346020007100000000
4346010009634000000
4346020004149360000
4346010004042430000
4346010010010140000
4346010002157620000
4346020005039160000
4346030012169000000
4346020007065000000

2464 DUNN'S LINE COLDWATER, ONTARIO L0 4346020006117000000

5675 LINE 5 NORTH
5675 LINE5SN

5 GELDERLAND CRES
27 BAYCREST DR

50 HIGHLAND DR

65 MAPLEWOOD PKY
392 LINE10S

4567 LINE 12 N

1901 RIDGE RD W

42 LANDSCAPE DR
49 GEORGIAN GRANDE DR
11 BEECHWOOD RD
5877 LINE8 N

20 OWEN RD

269 SCARLETT LINE
1901 RIDGE RD W
565 LINE8 N

2387 LINE4AN

1017 LINE8 N

4612 LINE2 N

1202 BASS LAKE SROAD W
7 EAGLE WAY CRT

22 LINESS

421 PENETANGUISHENE RD
421 PENETANGUISHENE RD

4180LINE12N

240 8TH LINE SOUTH, ORO-MEDONTE, ON

114 RIDGERD E
49 GEORGIAN GRANDE DR

4346020007100000000
4346020007100000000
4346010004041080000
4346010006105000000
4346010002035160000
4346030012050000000
4346010010010100000
4346020004051000000
4346010007209000000
4346010002164230000
4346010004042330000
4346020010011000000
4346020005129100000
4346010010263000000
4346020001213000000
4346010007209000000
4346010004009000000
4346010002289000000
4346010004017000000
4346020001199000000
4346010002164000000
4346010004227180000
4346010008122000000
4346010006144000000
4346010006144000000
4346020004024000000
4346010004026000000
4346010009035000000
4346010004042330000

Residential building
Sewage system
Sewage system
Residential building
Accessory structures
Agricultural
Accessory structures
Accessory structures
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Accessory structures
Accessory structures
Accessory structures
Agricultural

Sewage system
Residential building
Residential building
Temporary structures and uses
Residential building
Sewage system
Accessory structures
Temporary structures and uses
Accessory structures
Deck

Residential building
Accessory structures
Deck

Sewage system
Demolition
Demolition
Residential building
Sewage system
Demolition

Sewage system
Accessory structures
Sewage system
Institutional building
Agricultural
Agricultural
Agricultural
Temporary structures and uses
Residential building
Sewage system

Addition
New

New
Addition
Addition
New

New

New

New

New
Addition
New

New

New

New

New

New
Addition
Special event
Alteration
New

New
Special event
New

New

New

New

New
Verification

Partial Demolition

Demolish
Addition
New
Demolish
Replacement
New

New
Alteration
New

New

New

Special event
Addition
New

Single Detached Dwelling
Septic

Septic

Single-family dwelling
Garage - Residentia
Barn
Garage - Residentia
Garage - Residentia
Single-family dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Deck - Residential
Garage - Residentia
Deck - Residential
Other (Agricultural)
Septic

Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Tent

Single-family dwelling
Septic

Gazebo

Tent

Boathouse
Residentia
Single-family dwelling
Garage - Residentia
Residentia

Septic

Single-family dwelling
Accessory Structure
Single-family dwelling
Septic

Single-family dwelling
Septic

Gazebo

Septic
School-Elementary
Other (Agricultural)
Other (Agricultural)
Farm shop

Tent

Single Detached Dwelling
Septic

Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued

22-05-11
22-05-20
22-05-11
22-05-11
22-05-20
22-05-06
22-05-02
22-05-03
22-05-02
22-05-06
22-05-20
22-05-17
22-05-26
22-05-20
22-05-05
22-05-06
22-05-06
22-05-20
22-05-13
22-05-11
22-05-12
22-05-05
22-05-11
22-05-03
22-05-26
22-05-17
22-05-05
22-05-24
22-05-03
22-05-20
22-05-03
22-05-06
22-05-18
22-05-11
22-05-11
22-05-17
22-05-17
22-05-17
22-05-24
22-05-24
22-05-24
22-05-31
22-05-11
22-05-02
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