**Permit Report Township of Oro-Medonte** 

For the period from Sunday, May 1, 2022 to Tuesday, May 31, 2022

Issued	Roll #	Permit #	Type	Status	Value	Fee	Municipal Address
2022/05/22	4346-030-010-23400-0000	0351-21	SFDADD	Outstanding	\$200,000.00	\$5,162.62	00017 DEVITT ST
2022/05/03	4346-020-005-02700-0000	0380-21	ACCBLDG	Outstanding	\$25,000.00	\$500.00	00036W MOONSTONE ROAD
2022/05/05	4346-020-005-19700-0000	0416-21	SFDADD	Outstanding	\$150,000.00	\$2,090.71	00002 THATCHER PLACE
2022/05/13	4346-010-002-08501-0000	0478-21	SFDREN	COMPLETE	\$50,000.00	\$870.51	01075N LINE 3
2022/05/11	4346-020-001-19900-0000	0493-21	SFDADD	Outstanding	\$980,000.00	\$6,277.07	04612N LINE 2
					\$1,405,000.00	\$14,900.91	

OM-2022-91 72 OM-2022-88 27	2721 LINE 10 N 72 LINE 9 N	4346010004183000000	Described and the Philips				
OM-2022-88 27	72 LINE 9 N		Residential building	Addition	Single Detached Dwelling	Construction started	22-05-11
		4346010004072000000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-05-20
OM-2022-185 20	2721 LINE 10 N	4346010004183000000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-05-11
	20 OWEN RD	4346010010263000000	Residential building	Addition	Single-family dwelling	Permit issued	22-05-11
OM-2022-105 47	471 LAKESHORE RD E	4346010009665000000	Accessory structures	Addition	Garage - Residential	Permit issued	22-05-20
OM-2022-109 56	5675 5 LINE N	4346020007100000000	Agricultural	New	Barn	Construction started	22-05-06
OM-2022-127 49	49 GRANDVIEW CRES	4346010009634000000	Accessory structures	New	Garage - Residential	Permit issued	22-05-02
OM-2022-192 17	17 DEMONT DR	4346020004149360000	Accessory structures	New	Garage - Residential	Permit issued	22-05-03
OM-2022-174 71	71 GEORGIAN GRANDE DR	4346010004042430000	Residential building	New	Single-family dwelling	Construction started	22-05-02
OM-2022-134 36	366 LINE 10 S	4346010010010140000	Residential building	New	Single-family dwelling	Permit issued	22-05-06
OM-2022-125 39	39 FAIRWAY CRT	4346010002157620000	Residential building	Addition	Single-family dwelling	Permit issued	22-05-20
OM-2022-126 31	31 SLALOM DR	4346020005039160000	Accessory structures	New	Deck - Residential	Permit issued	22-05-17
OM-2022-225 10	108 LINE 15 N	4346030012169000000	Accessory structures	New	Garage - Residential	Permit issued	22-05-26
OM-2022-148 54	5478 LINE 4 N	4346020007065000000	Accessory structures	New	Deck - Residential	Permit issued	22-05-20
OM-2022-149 24	2464 DUNN'S LINE COLDWATER, ONTARIO LO	4346020006117000000	Agricultural	New	Other (Agricultural)	Permit issued	22-05-05
OM-2022-162 56	5675 LINE 5 NORTH	4346020007100000000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-05-06
OM-2022-163 56	5675 LINE 5 N	4346020007100000000	Residential building	New	Single Detached Dwelling	Construction started	22-05-06
OM-2022-207 5	5 GELDERLAND CRES	4346010004041080000	Residential building	Addition	Single Detached Dwelling	Permit issued	22-05-20
OM-2022-168 27	27 BAYCREST DR	4346010006105000000	Temporary structures and uses	Special event	Tent	Permit issued	22-05-13
OM-2022-202 50	50 HIGHLAND DR	4346010002035160000	Residential building	Alteration	Single-family dwelling	Construction started	22-05-11
OM-2022-171 65	55 MAPLEWOOD PKY	4346030012050000000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-05-12
OM-2022-173 39	392 LINE 10 S	4346010010010100000	Accessory structures	New	Gazebo	Permit issued	22-05-05
OM-2022-208 45	4567 LINE 12 N	4346020004051000000	Temporary structures and uses	Special event	Tent	Construction started	22-05-11
OM-2022-176 19	1901 RIDGE RD W	4346010007209000000	Accessory structures	New	Boathouse	Permit issued	22-05-03
OM-2022-211 42	42 LANDSCAPE DR	4346010002164230000	Deck	New	Residential	Permit issued	22-05-26
OM-2022-175 49	49 GEORGIAN GRANDE DR	4346010004042330000	Residential building	New	Single-family dwelling	Permit issued	22-05-17
OM-2022-197 11	11 BEECHWOOD RD	4346020010011000000	Accessory structures	New	Garage - Residential	Permit issued	22-05-05
OM-2022-241 58	5877 LINE 8 N	4346020005129100000	Deck	New	Residential	Construction started	22-05-24
OM-2022-186 20	20 OWEN RD	4346010010263000000	Sewage system	Verification	Septic	Permit issued	22-05-03
OM-2022-191 26	269 SCARLETT LINE	4346020001213000000	Demolition	<b>Partial Demolition</b>	Single-family dwelling	Permit issued	22-05-20
OM-2022-189 19	1901 RIDGE RD W	4346010007209000000	Demolition	Demolish	Accessory Structure	Permit issued	22-05-03
OM-2022-194 56	565 LINE 8 N	4346010004009000000	Residential building	Addition	Single-family dwelling	Construction started	22-05-06
OM-2022-196 23	2387 LINE 4 N	4346010002289000000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-05-18
OM-2022-200 10	1017 LINE 8 N	4346010004017000000	Demolition	Demolish	Single-family dwelling	Permit issued	22-05-11
OM-2022-201 46	4612 LINE 2 N	4346020001199000000	Sewage system	Replacement	Septic	Permit issued	22-05-11
OM-2022-222 12	1202 BASS LAKE SROAD W	4346010002164000000	Accessory structures	New	Gazebo	Construction started	22-05-17
OM-2022-212 7	7 EAGLE WAY CRT	4346010004227180000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-05-17
OM-2022-227 22	22 LINE 5 S	4346010008122000000	Institutional building	Alteration	School-Elementary	Permit issued	22-05-17
OM-2022-239 42	421 PENETANGUISHENE RD	4346010006144000000	Agricultural	New	Other (Agricultural)	Construction started	22-05-24
OM-2022-238 42	421 PENETANGUISHENE RD	4346010006144000000	Agricultural	New	Other (Agricultural)	Construction started	22-05-24
OM-2022-268 41	4180 LINE 12 N	4346020004024000000	Agricultural	New	Farm shop	Construction started	22-05-24
OM-2022-274 24	240 8TH LINE SOUTH, ORO-MEDONTE, ON	4346010004026000000	Temporary structures and uses	Special event	Tent	Construction started	22-05-31
OM-2022-142 11	114 RIDGE RD E	4346010009035000000	Residential building	Addition	Single Detached Dwelling	Permit issued	22-05-11
OM-2022-139 49	49 GEORGIAN GRANDE DR	4346010004042330000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-05-02